NEWMONT CORP.

NEWMONT CORP.
ISIN: US6516391066  WKN: 651639106

Overview

2024/08/22 17:23:52 5y

Price 80.00

46.24 EUR

Difference ©  -046%(-0.22)

70.00 r
General attributes u W
ISIN US6516391066 |I
Symbol NEM 60.00 b
Exchange Stuttgart m i'
Currency EUR w
Sector Energy / Commodities a0.00 m LW
Security type Stock ¥
Market cap (m) 106,749 EUR m }rﬁ F'h #
Benchmark S&P 500 40.00 F'M \H‘
e,/ Wﬂ;‘ﬁ
Market data H
Bid (Bid size) 46.28 EUR (2,000) 30.00
Ask (Ask size) 46.35 EUR (2,000)
Open 46.18 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 46.365 EUR
Low 45.73 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.455 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 725
Trading volume 33,525.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 7 | on sector | on market
Last size 100 Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/08/12 2% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures 15 2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Options - 2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6516391066&ID_NOTATION=19747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6516391066&ID_NOTATION=19747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06e538d49a4d855207d0d79a9be83ba93104ca861807c189f972c65385a7472&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a630c087f54ae9076&time=1724428091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=527cee32347a2863c7fa03931b76db0b461a05cfd7cdd0e08216204e464f7998&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d66f75759b31670f&time=1724428091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d6440efcf48ea78ea7c3c9fe8055f039988d1cc9329a4237ef440445b70588e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bb5c0402bc61758d&time=1724428091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaaf3ebf2abda83dce1407899ca8251406c4a373a7ec0579621fe3fc9992b644&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1fadee981662a7b56&time=1724428091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00dce5b5c0097a66419cb041746e364bf527f689ea953f4627789e9e97367494&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20447617f4eaf02ba&time=1724428091&tool=RSC

NEWMONT CORP.

Details

2024/08/22 17:23:52

Price

46.24 EUR

Difference ©  -046%(-0.22)
General attributes
ISIN US6516391066
Symbol NEM
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 106,749 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.28 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 46.35 EUR (2,000)
Open 46.18 EUR
High 46.365 EUR
Low 45.73 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.455 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 725
Trading volume 33,525.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +52.31% +32.88% -3.30%
Perf (abs.) +15.96 +11.50 -1.59
Beta 0.48 0.70 0.44
Volatility 35.69 34.32 34.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEWMONT CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:27
08/22

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/22

Tradegate 2024/ 17:28
08/22

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:33
08/22

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:23

Price

46.40 EUR

46.325 EUR

46.235 EUR

70.00 CAD

46.24 EUR

45.84 EUR (768

44.14 EUR (3,465
40.09 EUR (2,824
36.59 EUR (2,082
46.67 EUR (2024/08/20
27.38 EUR (2024/02/28
46.67 EUR (2024/08/20

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.38 EUR (2024/02/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.29 89

0.01 8

0.98 79

7.32 676

0.03 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272641528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252738990
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SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/22

2022/
08/11

2022/
11/04

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/22

2024/
07/16

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/22

17:36

17:35

17:33

08:02

17:30

17:25

17:25

16:10

20:06

17:44

16:30

17:18

40.00 CHF

39.54 USD

51.45 USD

46.155 EUR

51.65 USD

46.26 EUR

46.27 EUR

45.80 EUR

44.29 EUR

46.275 EUR

45.915 EUR

46.24 EUR

0.00

0.00

97.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116481980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6517715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19745

NEWMONT CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Newmont.

Contact Details
NEWMONT CORP.

6900 East Layton Avenue, Suite 700 - 80237

Denver

Telefon: +1-303-863-7414
Fax: +1-303-837-5837

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Boyce
Emma
FitzGerald
René Médori
Bruce Brook
Harry Conger
Jane Nelson
Jose Garza
Julio Quintana
Maura Clark
Philip Aiken
Sally-Anne
Layman
Susan Story
Tom Palmer
Dean Gehring
Jennifer Cmil
Karyn F.
Ovelmen

Mark Ebel

Rob Atkinson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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